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B.I.T. SINDRI

PO: Sindri Institute, Dhanbad, 828123, Jharkhand
Department of Higher and Technical Education Govt. of Jharkhand
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated by JUT, Ranchi
Email-academic@bitsindri.ac.in, website-www.bitsindri.ac.in

(Academic Section)

No.: Sindri, date:
Fee Structure for B.Tech Students for session 2025-26
s.No | Fee 1* year B.Tech / 2" year Diploma to Degree (LE) 2"0/3"/4™" year
Category Category
General/BCI/BCIl/ | SC/ST Girls/TFW General/BCl/ | SC/ST Girls/TFW
EWS BCII/EWS

1 Annual Fee Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00 Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00
(Per Annum)

2 Student Fund Fee 1% year 1% year 1% year Rs 5150.00 Rs 5150.00 Rs 5150.00
(Per Annum) Rs 7600.00 Rs 7600.00 Rs 7600.00

2" year LE 2" year LE 2" year LE
Rs 7350.00 Rs 7350.00 Rs 7350.00

3 University Registration Fee Rs 500.00 Rs 500.00 Rs 500.00 Nil Nil Nil

4 Examination Fee (Per Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00
Semester)

5 Hostel Maintenance Fee Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00
(Per Annum)

6 Electricity Fee Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00
(Per Annum)

7 Hostel Mess Fee (Per Rs 4200.00 / Rs 4200.00 / Rs 4200.00 / Rs 4200.00 / | Rs4200.00 / Rs 4200.00 /
months) Rs 4340.00 Rs 4340.00 Rs 4340.00 Rs 4340.00 Rs 4340.00 Rs 4340.00

NOTE: Laptop, books and stationary are dir

considered for education loan by the concerned bank.
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No.: Sindri, date:

Fee Structure for M.Tech Students for session 2025-26

S.No | Fee 1* year M.Tech 2" year M.Tech
Category Category
General/BCI/BCIl | SC/ST Girls General/BCI/BCIl | SC/ST Girls
JEWS (Jharkhand | (Jharkhand (Jharkhand /EWS (Jharkhand | (Jharkhand (Jharkhand
State) & All State) State) State) & All State) State)
Category of other Category of other
State State
1 Annual Fee Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00 Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00
(Per Annum)
2 Student Fund Fee Rs 7650.00 Rs 7650.00 Rs 7650.00 Rs 5250.00 Rs 5250.00 Rs 5250.00
(Per Annum)
3 University Rs 700.00 Rs 700.00 Rs 700.00 Nil Nil Nil
Registration Fee
4 Examination Fee (Per | Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00
Semester)
) Hostel Maintenance Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00 Rs 7500.00
Fee (Per Anhum)
6 Electricity Fee Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00
(Per Annum)
7h Hostel Mess Fee (Per | Rs 4200.00/ Rs 4200.00 / Rs 4200.00 / Rs 4200.00 / Rs 4200.00 / Rs 4200.00 /
months) Rs 4340.00 Rs 4340.00 Rs 4340.00 Rs 4340.00 Rs 4340.00 Rs 4340.00

NOTE: Laptop, books and stationary are directly purchased by the student. The charges of these may be
considered for education loan by the concerned bank.
Sd/-
Dean (Academic)
BIT Sindri
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Copy forwarded for information and necessary action:
1. Dean (Student Welfare), BIT Sindri 2. Accounts officer, B.I.T, Sindri 3. General warden, B.I.T Sindri 4. Professor
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B.I.T. SINDRI
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No. Sindri, Dated:

NOTICE FOR EDUCATION LOAN

The Students who want to take education loan for studying at BIT Sindri during B.Tech 04

year/M.Tech 02 Years course are required to submit the requisite Fee(Fee Structure attached)
/Books/Stationary as per RBI Guidelines as follows:

S.No. FEE Account Holder Name and | IFSC
Account No.
1 Annual Fee Director, BIT Sindri & A/C No. | SBIN0011812
10635508859
2 Student Fund Fee BIT Student Fund & A/C No. | SBINOO11812
10635508860
3 Examination  Fee & | Jharkhand University of | PUNBO0184220
University  Registration | Technology, Ranchi & A/C No.
Fee 1842050000532
4 Hostel Maintenance Fee | B I T Sindri Student Welfare | HDFC0004877
Mess Fee & Electricity | Society & A/C No.
Fee 50100532853210
Sd/-

Dean (Academic)

BIT Sindri
Memo:(g 73 Sindri, dated: J 5'04‘-25?_'
Copy for information & needful to:
1. All Concern Bank
Accounts officer, BIT Sindri
General Warden, BIT Sindri
Fee Collection

PA to Director, BIT Sindri v(
. 15)°)!

Dean (Academic)
BIT Sindri

B W N



